Worker Training Grant Award Selections - State Fiscal Year 2023 Q2
Total Awarded: $277,285 Workers Trained: 421

Grant

Amount  Workers

Company Name District

Training

Training Provider

CRETE CARRIER CORPORATION
LINCOLN ELECTRIC
CONDUCTIX-WAMPFLER

EXIGENT RESOLUTIONS, INC.

STEAMFITTERS & PLUMBERS LU464

UNITED WAY OF THE MIDLANDS

ALL MAKES
PLUMBERS LOCAL 16

SHEPPARD’S BUSINESS INTERIORS
VALLEY COUNTY HEALTH SYSTEM
CITY OF GRAND ISLAND

EMBECTA MEDICAL | LLC

EMBECTA MEDICAL | LLC

EXMARK MANUFACTURING

FLANDERS PROVISION

PSC CONSTRUCTION

PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION
BALDWIN FILTERS INC

CYCLONAIRE CORPORATION
PARKER HANIFIN CORPORATION

$800
$35,373
$30,000

$9478

$102,150

$23,000
$4,100
$21,736

$596

$799

$400
$3,525
$7,525
$3,998
$2,971
$6,575
$7,225
$5,280

$10,000
$1,754

25
12

277

12

LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT

LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT

LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

STIPENDS

CLIFTON STRENGTHS

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
STIPENDS

STEELCASE PRODUCTS

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT

MAINTENANCE

INJECTION MOLDING

LEAN ENTERPRISE

AMMONIA TRAINING
LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
oJT

oJT

ELECTRO PNEUMATICS
OoJT

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

TABLE GROUP

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
INSTITUTE

LOCAL 464 JATC

GALLUP

MIDLAND UNIVERSITY
LOCAL 16 JAC

STEELCASE PRODUCT SCHOOL

HRCI LEARNING CENTER

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
CENTER

AMMONIA TRAINING CENTER
REVELA GROUP

PARKER HANNIFIN

BALDWIN FILTERS

SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

PARKER HANNIFIN



