## **Worker Training Grant Award Selections - State Fiscal Year 2023 Q2**

Total Awarded: \$277,285 Workers Trained: 421

Company Name	District	Grant Amount	Workers	Training	Training Provider
CRETE CARRIER CORPORATION	1	\$800	2	LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT	CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
LINCOLN ELECTRIC	1	\$35,373	25	LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT	SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE
CONDUCTIX-WAMPFLER	2	\$30,000	12	LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT	TABLE GROUP
EXIGENT RESOLUTIONS, INC.	2	\$9478	7	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	PROJECT MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE
STEAMFITTERS & PLUMBERS LU464	2	\$102,150	277	STIPENDS	LOCAL 464 JATC
UNITED WAY OF THE MIDLANDS	2	\$23,000	2	CLIFTON STRENGTHS	GALLUP
ALL MAKES	2	\$4,100	8	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	MIDLAND UNIVERSITY
PLUMBERS LOCAL 16	2	\$21,736	38	STIPENDS	LOCAL 16 JAC
SHEPPARD'S BUSINESS INTERIORS	2	\$596	4	STEELCASE PRODUCTS	STEELCASE PRODUCT SCHOOL
VALLEY COUNTY HEALTH SYSTEM	3	\$799	1	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	HRCI LEARNING CENTER
CITY OF GRAND ISLAND	3	\$400	1	LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT	CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
EMBECTA MEDICAL I LLC	3	\$3,525	3	MAINTENANCE	CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
EMBECTA MEDICAL I LLC	3	\$7,525	14	INJECTION MOLDING	CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
EXMARK MANUFACTURING	3	\$3,998	2	LEAN ENTERPRISE	NE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER
FLANDERS PROVISION	3	\$2,971	1	AMMONIA TRAINING	AMMONIA TRAINING CENTER
PSC CONSTRUCTION	3	\$6,575	9	LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT	REVELA GROUP
PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	3	\$7,225	1	OJT	PARKER HANNIFIN
BALDWIN FILTERS INC	3	\$5,280	1	OJT	BALDWIN FILTERS
CYCLONAIRE CORPORATION	3	\$10,000	12	ELECTRO PNEUMATICS	SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PARKER HANIFIN CORPORATION	3	\$1,754	1	OJT	PARKER HANNIFIN